=

Platz Gesamt

1 169,900

44,200
41,900
41,100
30,350
21,050
11,550
10,450

9,100

2 168,400

43,700
42,600
30,450
20,350
17,450
16,450
11,300
10,500
10,200

3 163,600

43,100
30,000
27,800
21,100
19,750
19,500
18,700
18,450

Deutsche Turn-Liga

Team

TSV Buchholz 08

Maria Heitmann
Daria Hofmann
Sarah Kleinknecht
Camilla Sina Carstens
Virgenie ten Voorde
Leona Braukmeier
Ellen Linh Tran

Laura Hagemann

Neckarau-Hassloch

Serina Kvaestad
Alba Uhl
Leonie Herzog
Noelle Graner
Luise Heim

Kim Laubscher
lda Vos

Chiara Westrich
Nisa Hermann

KTV Bielefeld

Lina Kunkel
Michelle Dyck
Fiona MaBmann
Marla Keil

Anna Wangemann
Laura Symalla
Julia Symalla
Jolina Eichhorst

Regionalliga
am 22. April 2023 in Hannover

T

46,650

12,000
11,650
11,450
(10,750)

11,550

46,950
11,800
11,400
11,900

11,850
(11,300)

47,250

12,000
12,100

(10,700)
11,900
11,250

th

36,300

9,500
8,800
(8,550)
8,900

9,100

36,550

10,400
8,850
9,050

8,250
(4,600)

33,950
9,250

(7,050)

7,850
8,250

8,600

43,800

12,000
(10,300)
10,900

10,450

10,450

43,200

10,600
11,600
(9,500)
10,800

10,200

40,900
11,300
(7,350)
10,200
10,400

9,000

43,150

10,700
1,150
(10,200)
10,700
10,600

41,700

10,900
10,750

9,550

(9,200)

10,500

41,500

10,550
10,550
10,550

(9,700)
9,850

1/9

Druck: 22. April 2023 13:49



Regionalliga
L am 22. April 2023 in Hannover

Platz Gesamt  Team T =8 - B
4 163,250 SGK Bad Homburg 45,950 35,850 39,850 41,600
42,950  Corinna Seitz 11,250 9,650 10,500 11,550
40,300  Silvie Wentzell 11,400 9,600 9,500 9,800
29,150  Hanna Schiewer 11,600 8,400 (9,150)
28,700  Alisa Lang 8,200 10,450 10,050
19,600  Angela Samardzic 9,400 10,200
19,450  Laura Schiewer (9,950) (9,500)
11,700  Marcia Eifler 11,700
7,150  Kerstin Weil (7,150)
5 162,900 Kiehn Group Lbg-B. Il 47,100 36,600 38,200 41,000
42,700  Sabrina Proemmel 12,150 9,000 11,500 10,050
31,000  Katharina Richter 12,000 8,800 10,200
28,650  Joelle Peters 9,300 9,350 10,000
28,300  Alina Schindler 11,350 (7,200) (9,750)
20,050  Hannah Beyer 9,300 10,750
13,750  Jasmin-Anna Fischer (5,700) 8,050
11,600  Amelie Farkas 11,600
10,850  Laila Juhrbandt (10,850)
9,500  Emma Schruhl 9,500
6 162,650 TV Langen 46,250 34,900 40,800 40,700
41,700  Lara Honig 11,000 9,200 10,550 10,950
40,700  Xenia Krassovsky 11,300 8,400 10,850 10,150
39,450  Elena Lehmann 11,900 (8,300) 9,150 10,100
38,550  Anja Weth (10,400) 8,400 10,250 9,500
30,350  Kira Ljung 12,050 8,900 (9,400)
8,050  Julie Petrovic (8,050)
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Deutsche Turn-Liga Druck: 22. April 2023 13:49



=

Platz Gesamt

7 161,100

40,600
24,000
22,700
20,850
19,300
18,250
18,100
12,150
9,450
8,600

8 158,550

45,150
41,050
34,900
34,050
29,900

Deutsche Turn-Liga

Team

KTV Dortmund
Emilia Zajic

Sofia Dvorska
Mia-Sophie Hocke
Sophia Eichelsbacher
Lina Schiinemann
Ronja Bredebusch
Alina Gauss

Mara Steinborn
Julie Albers

Nele Bredebusch

BTW Biinde
Maryna Klishchevska

Julie Tiemeier
Ladina Sieberg
Dilara Drescher

Melissa Friesen

Regionalliga
am 22. April 2023 in Hannover

46,050
11,000

12,100

(10,750)

10,800
12,150

45,650

10,800
12,350
(9,900)
10,250
12,250

33,300

8,300
(4,450)

9,100
7,300

8,600

35,200

11,000
9,200
8,400
6,600

40,300

10,600
9,350

10,900
(8,550)

9,450

38,000

12,300
8,700
(7,800)
8,350
8,650

41,450

10,700
10,200
10,600

9,950

(9,150)

39,700

11,050
10,800
(8,800)
8,850
9,000
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Druck: 22. April 2023 13:49



=

Platz Gesamt
1 45,150
2 44,200
3 43,700
4 43,100
5 42,950
6 42,700
7 42,600
8 41,900
9 41,700

10 41,100

11 41,050

Deutsche Turn-Liga

Team

Maryna Klishchevska
BTW Bunde

Maria Heitmann
TSV Buchholz 08

Serina Kvaestad
Neckarau-Hassloch

Lina Kunkel
KTV Bielefeld

Corinna Seitz
SGK Bad Homburg

Sabrina Proemmel
Kiehn Group Lbg-B. II

Alba Uhl
Neckarau-Hassloch

Daria Hofmann
TSV Buchholz 08

Lara Honig
TV Langen

Sarah Kleinknecht
TSV Buchholz 08

Julie Tiemeier
BTW Binde

Regionalliga

am 22. April 2023 in Hannover

o m o m o m o m m

o m

34
7,400
00
10,800

34
8,600
0,0
12,000

3.2
8,600
0,0
11,800

3.2
8,800
00
12,000

34
7,850
00
11,250

34
8,750
00
12,150

3.2
8,200
00
11,400

32
8,450
0,0
11,650
2.4
8,600
00
11,000

3.2
8,250
00
11,450
3.4
8,950
00
12,350

th

3.7
7,300
0,0
11,000

14
8,100
0,0
9,500

3.3
7,100
0,0
10,400

13
7,950
00
9,250

12
8,450
00
9,650

14
7,600
0,0
9,000

11
7,750
0,0
8,850

19
6,900
0,0
8,800
14
7,800
00
9,200

13
7,250
00
8,550
2,1
7,100
0,0
9,200

4,7
7,600
0,0
12,300

3.8
8,200
00
12,000

3,6
7,000
00
10,600

3,7
7,600
0,0
11,300

3,0
7,500
0,0
10,500

3,7
7,800
0,0
11,500

3,1
8,500
0,0
11,600

3,1
7,200
00
10,300

31
7,450
0,0
10,550

3,7
7,800
0,0
10,900
3.9
4,800
0,0
8,700

4,2
7,150
0.3
11,050

3.1
7,600
0,0
10,700

37
7,300
0,1
10,900

3.3
7,250
0,0
10,550

3.3
8,250
0,0
11,550

3.1
6,950
0,0
10,050

3.1
7,650
0,0
10,750

34
7,750
0,0
11,150

3.1
7,850
0,0
10,950
2,9
7,300
0,0
10,200
3,6
7,200
0,0
10,800
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Regionalliga
L am 22. April 2023 in Hannover

Platz Gesamt  Team T =8 - .
12 40,700 Xenia Krassovsky D 3.2 0,8 3, 34
TV Langen E 8,100 7,600 7,750 6,750
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
11,300 8,400 10,850 10,150
13 40,600 Emilia Zajic D 3,4 10 3,3 3,5
KTV Dortmund E 7,600 7,300 7,300 7,300
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,1
11,000 8,300 10,600 10,700
14 40,300 Silvie Wentzell D 3,4 1,6 3,1 2,9
SGK Bad Homburg E 8,000 8,000 6,400 6,900
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
11,400 9,600 9,500 9,800
15 39,450 Elena Lehmann D 3,2 14 2,8 2,9
TV Langen E 8,700 6,900 6,350 7,200
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
11,900 8,300 9,150 10,100
16 38,550 Anja Weth D 2,4 14 3,0 2,5
TV Langen E 8,000 7,000 7,250 7,000
p 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
10,400 8,400 10,250 9,500
17 34,900 Ladina Sieberg D 1,6 15 3,2 2,4
BTW Bulinde E 8,300 6,900 4,600 6,400
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
9,900 8,400 7,800 8,800
18 34,050 Dilara Drescher D 1,6 1,0 2,5 3,1
BTW Biinde E 8,650 5,600 5,850 5,750
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
10,250 6,600 8,350 8,850
19 31,000 Katharina Richter D 3,4 11 3,0
Kiehn Group Lbg-B. Il E 8,600 7,700 7,200
p 0,0 0,0 0,0
12,000 8,800 10,200
20 30,450 Leonie Herzog D 34 1,2 35
Neckarau-Hassloch E 8,500 7,850 6,000
p 0,0 0,0 0,0
11,900 9,050 9,500
21 30,350 Camilla Sina Carstens D 3,4 11 3,2
TSV Buchholz 08 E 7,350 7,800 7,500
P 0,0 0,0 0,0
10,750 8,900 10,700
21 30,350 Kira Ljung D 3,4 15 2,7
TV Langen E 8,650 7,400 6,700
p 0,0 0,0 0,0
12,050 8,900 9,400

5/9
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Regionalliga
L am 22. April 2023 in Hannover

Platz Gesamt  Team T =8 - .
23 30,000 Michelle Dyck D 3,2 3,5 3,2
KTV Bielefeld E 8,900 3,950 7,450
P 0,0 0,1 0,1
12,100 7,350 10,550
24 29,900 Melissa Friesen D 3,4 3,6 3,2
BTW Bunde E 8,850 5,050 5,800
p 0,0 0,0 0,0
12,250 8,650 9,000
25 29,150 Hanna Schiewer D 3,2 0,8 2,7
SGK Bad Homburg E 8,400 7,600 6,450
P 0,0 0,0 0,0
11,600 8,400 9,150
26 28,700 Alisa Lang D 0,9 2,8 2.4
SGK Bad Homburg E 7,300 7,650 7,650
p 0,0 0,0 0,0
8,200 10,450 10,050
27 28,650 Joelle Peters D 12 2,8 2,4
Kiehn Group Lbg-B. II E 8,100 6,550 7,600
P 0,0 0,0 0,0
9,300 9,350 10,000
28 28,300 Alina Schindler D 3,2 3,6 3,3
Kiehn Group Lbg-B. II E 8,150 3,600 6,450
P 0,0 0,0 0,0
11,350 7,200 9,750
29 27,800 Fiona MaBmann D 1,5 3.2 2,6
KTV Bielefeld E 5,550 7,000 7,950
P 0,0 0,0 0,0
7,050 10,200 10,550
30 24,000 Sofia Dvorska D 0,8 2,7 34
KTV Dortmund E 7,650 6,650 6,800
P 4,0 0,0 0,0
4,450 9,350 10,200
31 22,700 Mia-Sophie Hocke D 3,4 3,1
KTV Dortmund E 8,700 7,500
P 0,0 0,0
12,100 10,600
32 21,100  Marla Keil D 2.4 2.9
KTV Bielefeld E 8,300 7,600
P 0,0 0,1
10,700 10,400
33 21,050 Virgenie ten Voorde D 34 33
TSV Buchholz 08 E 7,050 7,300
p 0,0 0,0

10,450 10,600

6/9
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Platz

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

=

Gesamt

20,850

20,350

20,050

19,750

19,600

19,500

19,450

19,300

18,700

18,450

18,250

Deutsche Turn-Liga

Team

Sophia Eichelsbacher
KTV Dortmund

Noelle Graner
Neckarau-Hassloch

Hannah Beyer
Kiehn Group Lbg-B. II

Anna Wangemann
KTV Bielefeld

Angela Samardzic
SGK Bad Homburg

Laura Symalla
KTV Bielefeld

Laura Schiewer
SGK Bad Homburg

Lina Schiinemann
KTV Dortmund

Julia Symalla
KTV Bielefeld

Jolina Eichhorst
KTV Bielefeld

Ronja Bredebusch
KTV Dortmund

Regionalliga
am 22. April 2023 in Hannover

o m o m o m o m o m o m o m o m o m m

o m

3.2
8,700
0,0
11,900

2,6
8,650
00
11,250

3,2
6,750
0,0
9,950
2,4
8,350
0,0
10,750

09
6,950
0,0
7,850

10
7,250
00
8,250

1,0
7,600
0,0
8,600
11
8,000
00
9,100

3,0
7,900
0,0

10,900

3,1
7,700
0,0

10,800

3,6
5,700
00
9,300

2,6
6,800
0,0
9,400

32
5,450
0,1
8,550
2.4
6,600
0,0
9,000

3,5
6,450
0,0
9,950

3.0
6,550
0,0
9,550

3.1
7,650
0,0
10,750

2,8
7,400
0,0
10,200

3,0
6,500
0,0
9,500

2,8
6,900
0,0
9,700
3.1
6,750
0,0
9,850
2,2
6,950
0,0
9,150
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Regionalliga
L am 22. April 2023 in Hannover

Platz Gesamt  Team T =8 - .
45 18,100  Alina Gauss D 2,4 1,0
KTV Dortmund E 8,400 6,300
P 0,0 0,0
10,800 7,300
46 17,450 Luise Heim D 14 2,9
Neckarau-Hassloch E 6,850 6,300
P 0,0 0,0
8,250 9,200
47 16,450  Kim Laubscher D 3,4 0,8
Neckarau-Hassloch E 8,450 7,800
P 0,0 40
11,850 4,600
48 13,750 Jasmin-Anna Fischer D 17 2,9
Kiehn Group Lbg-B. II E 4,500 5,150
P 0,5 0,0
5,700 8,050
49 12,150 Mara Steinborn D 3,4
KTV Dortmund E 8,750
p 0,0
12,150
50 11,700  Marcia Eifler D 3,2
SGK Bad Homburg E 8,500
P 0,0
11,700
51 11,600 Amelie Farkas D 3,2
Kiehn Group Lbg-B. II E 8,400
P 0,0
11,600
52 11,550 Leona Braukmeier D 3,2
TSV Buchholz 08 E 8,350
P 0,0
11,550
53 11,300 Ida Vos D 3,2
Neckarau-Hassloch E 8,100
P 0,0
11,300
54 10,850 Laila Juhrbandt D 2,4
Kiehn Group Lbg-B. II E 8,450
P 0,0
10,850
55 10,500 Chiara Westrich D 3,2
Neckarau-Hassloch E 7,300
p 0,0
10,500
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Regionalliga
L am 22. April 2023 in Hannover

Platz Gesamt  Team T =8 - .
56 10,450 Ellen Linh Tran D 3,4
TSV Buchholz 08 E 7,050
P 0,0
10,450
57 10,200 Nisa Hermann D 2,6
Neckarau-Hassloch E 7,600
P 0,0
10,200
58 9,500 Emma Schruhl D 13
Kiehn Group Lbg-B. II E 8,200
P 0,0
9,500
59 9,450 Julie Albers D 3,9
KTV Dortmund E 6,050
p 0,5
9,450
60 9,100 Laura Hagemann D 1.3
TSV Buchholz 08 E 7,800
p 0,0
9,100
61 8,600 Nele Bredebusch D 1.4
KTV Dortmund E 7,200
P 0,0
8,600
62 8,050 Julie Petrovic D 3,4
TV Langen E 4,650
P 0,0
8,050
63 7,150  Kerstin Weil D 1,0
SGK Bad Homburg E 6,150
P 0,0
7,150
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